Oftficial Canvass

General Election

November 3, 2020

Woodbury County, lowa



In testimony whereof, we have hereunto set our hands and caused this to be
attested to and sealed by the County Auditor of Woodbury County this 10th day of
November, 2020.

Members of the Board of Supervisors and Ex-Officio Board of County Canvassers:
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County Auditor and-€lerk of the Board of Supervisors




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2020 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM November 3, 2020 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
TOTAL  PERCENT TOTAL  PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 65,460 03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 16
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 45,700 04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 69.81

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD 1808 1385 , . 0 76.60
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church 1647 1001 . . 0 60.78
0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church 2220 1546 . . 0 69.64
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active 1239 , 730 . . 0 58,92
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church 1788 1241 . . 1 69.41
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church 1800 1209 . . 0 67.17
0007 7 Crescent Park School 1874 1140 . . 0 60.83
0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church 1207 . 601 . . 0 49.79
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home 842 . 399 ., . 0 47.39
0010 10 First Congregational Church 1899 1546 . . 0 81.41
0011 11 Girls Inc. 1066 . 472 ., . 1 44.28
0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church 2078 1509 . . 0 72.62
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building 1216 . 771 . . 0 63.40
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home 1354 . 716 . . 2 52.88
0015 15 Peace Reformed Church - 2229 1544 . . 1 69.27
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch 1812 1210 . . D 66.78
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church 2078 1486 . . 0 71.51
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church 2080 1422 . . 1 68.37
0019 19 Central Baptist Church 2341 1630 . . 0 69.63
0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church 1309 . 643 . . 3 49.12
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church 1930 1153 . . 0 59.74
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library 2144 1506 . . 2 70.24
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan 2058 1307 . . 2 63,51
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel 1980 1437 . . 0 72.58
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley 2030 1285 . . 0 63.30
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church 1916 1490 . . 0 77.77
0027 27 St. James United Methodist 2095 1471 . . 0 70.21
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church - 3963 3193 , . 0 80,57
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East - 2408 1898 . . 0 78.82
0030 30 Sgt Bluff West 2051 1612 . . 2 78.60
0031 31 Salix - 867 . 6BL . . 0 78.55
0032 32 Bronson - 818 . 651 . . 0 79.58
0033 33 Pierson - 382 . 309 . .0 80.89
0034 34 Correctionville - 817 . 579 . . 0 70.87
0035 35 Moville - 1915 1534 . . 0 80.10
0036 36 Lawton - 932 . 797 . . 0 85.52
0037 37 Climbing Hil1 - 363 . 296 . . 181.54
0038 38 Sloan - 808 . 679 . . 0 84.03
0039 39 Hornick - 321 . 261, .0 81.31
0040 40 Anthon - 497 . 360 . . 0 72.43
0041 41 Danbury - 484 . 377 . . 0 77.89
0042 42 Smithland - 306 . 246 . . 0 80.39
0043 43 Oto - 179 . 139 . , 0 77.65
0044 44 Cushing - 309 . 238 . .0 77.02




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

President and Vice President
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Donald J. Trump (REP)
02 = Joseph R. Biden (DEM)

03 = Roque Rocky De La Fuente (ALL)

04 = Don Blankenship (CON)
05 = Ricki Sue King (GKH)
06 = Howie Hawkins (GRN)

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Merningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hi11 -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County

November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

25,736
18,704
33
55

56.73
41.23

.07
.12

= Jo Jorgensen (LIB)
= Brack Pierce (NoP)
= Kanye West (NoP)

= WRITE-IN

= QVER VOTES
= UNDER VOTES

Official Results

REPQORT -EL52

319
413
541
617
687
592
723
387
491
662
598
560
569
576
632
1130
548
530
179
152
82
145
376
169
71
184
33
86
16
50
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18
84

190
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180
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PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

U.S5. Senator
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Joni Ernst (REP)
02 = Theresa Greenfield (DEM)
03 = Rick Stewart (LIB)
04 = Suzanne Herzog (NoP)

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Refermed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
24,175 54.27

18,674 41.92 05
994 2.23 06

= WRITE-IN
= OVER VOTES
= UNDER VOTES

24 15 0 0
26 20 3 0
35 18 4 3
14 10 1 2
34 22 2 0
12 18 2 2
34 19 1 2
23 14 0 1
11 1 0 0
29 11 1 2
14 5 0 1
46 23 1 3
20 13 0 0
25 14 0 3
K| 32 2 I:
28 14 1 3
4 2 1 2
34 25 4 0
20 17 2 1
22 14 2 1
30 9 8 0
46 24 8 1
727 7 4
31 23 1 2
35 13 1 1
36 12 2 0
33 14 6 1
36 33 1 2
323 0 0
19 14 2 0
13 12 0 1
12 11 0 0
11 1 0 0
12 10 1 0
34 25 2 1
13 ) 4 0

7 3 0 0
12 12 2 1

7 5 0 0
4 6 0 0
6 3 0 0
3 6 0 0
6 1 0 0
2 2 0 0

[PUR I B R — T S, e - )

Official Results
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT

12 .16
41
1,115




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

U.S. Representative District 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Randy Feenstra (REP)
02 = J.D. Scholten (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hil1 -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

24,045  54.60

19,812 44.99 04 = OVER VOTES
178 .40 05 = UNDER VOTES

698 648 3 0 36
366 586 2 0 47
763 717 7 1 58
306 376 0 0 48
575 617 2 0 47
465 688 9 0 47
514 569 3 2 52
185 372 3 1 40
128 236 1 0 34
827 674 7 2 36
139 296 0 0 37
664 767 6 1 71
386 351 0 0 35
251 414 2 1 48
883 600 7 0 54
636 627 3 1 43
714 711 3 3 55
706 671 9 0 36
857 704 2 1 66
191 390 4 2 56
588 516 8 0 4
736 707 12 2 50
602 650 13 0 42
763 626 3 2 43
632 605 5 0 43
786 647 7 1 49
731 682 9 2 47
1881 1222 13 1 76
1227 607 4 0 60
989 570 0 2 51
451 210 3 0 17
459 176 3 0 13
210 90 0 0 9
392 165 3 0 19
1039 444 7 0 44
581 192 7 0 17
205 8 0 0 13
436 219 5 0 19
212 43 0 0 6
253 9 1 0 10
212 EX] 2 0 10
180 56 0 0 10

97 41 0 0 1
171 63 0 0 4

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004

VOTES PERCENT

25
1,640




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2020 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM November 3, 2020 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative District 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Thomas Jeneary (REP) 2,724 98.55 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 40 1.45 04 = UNDER VOTES 751

0033 33 Pierson - 233 1 0 75
0034 34 Correctionville - 444 3 0 132
0035 35 Moville - 1198 24 0 312
0036 36 Lawton - 626 10 0 161
0037 37 Climbing Hill - 223 2 0 71




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2020 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM November 3, 2020 REPORT-ELH2 PAGE 0006

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Representative District 6

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jacob Bossman (REP) 12,097 97.56 03 = OVER VOTES 2
02 = WRITE-IN 303 2.44 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,129

0022 22 Morningside Branch Library 1020 37
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan 857 46
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel 1016 26
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley 891 30
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church 1084 20
0027 27 St. James United Methodist 1042 32

LB e R Y = == =]
(oL
]
|

0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church - 2386 51 755
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East - 1480 25 393
0030 30 Sgt Bluff West 1241 21 350
0031 31 Salix - 545 7 129
0032 32 Bronson - 535 8 108




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 A

State Representative District 13
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ernest J. Gigaroa (REP)

02 = Chris Hall (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN
0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

13 Sioux City Transit Building
14 Boys & Girls Home

15 Peace Reformed Church -

16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
17 Sioux City Baptist Church
18 Calvary Lutheran Church

19 Central Baptist Church

20 Augustana Lutheran Church
21Morningside Lutheran Church

2020 General Election
Woodbury County

November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

4,719
6.625

25

41.51

58.27
.22

PR LW =D

T = R i — I =

04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007

VOTES PERCENT

709




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

State Representative District 14
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Robert Henderson (REP)
02 = Steve Hansen (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

2020 General Election
Woodbury County

November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

4,711
5,980

13

44.01
55.87

12
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04 = QVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

O0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008

VOTES  PERCENT

557




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

State Representative District 17
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Matt W. Windschitl (REP)
02 = Jan Creasman (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

0038 38 Sloan -
0039 39 Hornick -
0040 40 Anthon -
0041 41 Danbury -
0042 42 Smithland -
0043 43 0Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

1,682 78.52

457  21.34 04 = OVER VOTES
3 .14 05 = UNDER VOTES

164 2 0 42
39 0 0 14
76 1 0 30
55 0 0 2
47 0 0 2
29 0 0 4
47 0 0 20

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009

VOTES PERCENT

158




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Board of Supervisors District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Keith W. Radig (REP)
02 = Kevin McCormick (DEM)

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

22,029 51.02

21,094 4B.85 04 = OVER VOTES
57 13 05 = UNDER VOTES

03 = WRITE-IN

01 02 03 04 05
0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD 608 726 0 1 50
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church 320 631 0 0 50
0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church 691 775 2 0 78
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active 262 413 2 0 53
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church 498 674 3 0 66
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church 436 723 1 0 49
0007 7 Crescent Park School 449 615 2 4 70
0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church 168 388 1 1 43
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home 117 251 1 0 30
0010 10 First Congregational Church 721 761 2 1 61
0011 11 Girls Inc. 120 306 1 0 45
0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church 588 833 1 0 87
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building 341 392 0 0 38
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home 227 443 0 1 45
0015 15 Peace Reformed Church - 8l6 652 1 0 75
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch 459 692 3 0 56
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church 619 789 1 1 76
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church 657 707 3 0 55
0019 19 Central Baptist Church 742 782 2 2 102
0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church 189 400 1 2 51
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church 527 hdl 3 0 82
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library 07 721 2 1 75
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan 541 690 4 0 72
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel 697 650 0 1 89
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley 585 635 2 0 63
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church 746 647 1 0 9%
0027 27 St. James United Methodist 698 692 5 0 76
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church - 1814 1205 2 1 171
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East - 1127 663 1 0 107
0030 30 Sgt Bluff West B85 636 2 0 89
0031 31 Salix - 409 231 0 0 41
0032 32 Bronson - 412 203 1 0 35
0033 33 Pierson - 194 96 1 0 18
0034 34 Correctionville - 372 172 0 0 35
0035 35 Moville - 1003 444 3 0 84
0036 36 Lawton - 519 247 0 0 31
0037 37 Climbing Hill - 201 78 0 0 17
0038 38 Sloan - 424 208 2 0 45
0039 39 Hornick - 197 53 0 0 11
0040 40 Anthon - 243 96 1 0 20
0041 41 Danbury - 265 87 0 0 25
0042 42 Smithland - 178 50 0 0 18
0043 43 Oto - 92 39 0 0 8
0044 44 Cushing - 165 57 0 0 16

O0fficial Results
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0010

VOTES PERCENT

16
2,504




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Board of Supervisors District 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jeremy Taylor (REP)
02 = Marty Pottebaum (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election

Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

22,533 52.08
20,603 47.62
128 .30

630 683 1 0 7
362 581 1 0 57
710 745 7 1 83
29% 382 0 0 52
554 629 3 0 55
451 688 7 0 63
485 587 3 3 62
196 365 1 I 38
139 230 0 0 30
728 750 7 0 61
135 285 1 0 51
623 797 4 0 85
369 367 1 0 34
265 403 3 1 44
841 616 4 3 8
504 637 2 0 67
645 765 2 1 73
674 685 4 1 58
776 749 2 1 102
196 395 3 2 47
557 518 3 0 75
712 699 9 0 86
557 668 4 1 77
706 660 1 2 68
600 618 4 1 62
739 673 5 0 73
671 721 6 0 73
1761 1258 13 1 160
1097 709 3 2 87
901 640 £ 0 67
389 254 1 0 37
434 191 2 1 23
190 100 0 0 19
377 113 0 0 29
987 459 7 0 81
512 236 6 0 43
202 80 0 0 14
431 203 3 0 42
196 57 0 0 8
242 100 1 0 17
261 92 0 0 24
169 57 0 0 20

94 4 0 0 4
169 57 0 0 12

04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT

22
2,414




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Board of Supervisors District 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rocky De Witt (REP)
02 = Patty Erickson-Puttmann (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

2020 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
25,588 60.12

16,911 39.73 04 = QVER VOTES 15
66 .16 05 = UNDER VOTES 3.120

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church
0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

498
510
466
556
896
452
468
162
134

93
138
357
150

62
153

74
51
a1
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

County Auditor & Recorder
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Barbara Parker (REP)
02 = Pat Gil1 (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002

1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
2 Cross Pointe Church

2020 General Election

Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

20,365 46.84
23,058 53.04
51 12

04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

9 Boys & Girls Home

10 First Congregational Church
11 Girls Inc.

12 St. John Lutheran Church

13 Sioux City Transit Building
14 Boys & Girls Home

15 Peace Reformed Church -

16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
17 Sioux City Baptist Church
18 Calvary Lutheran Church

19 Central Baptist Church

20 Augustana Lutheran Church
21Morningside Lutheran Church
22 Morningside Branch Library
23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
24 Washington Heights Chapel
25 Morningside College Eppley
26 Morningside Bible Church

27 St. James United Methodist
28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
29 Sgt Bluff East -

30 Sgt Bluff West

31 Salix -

32 Bronson -

33 Pierson -

34 Correctionville -

35 Moville -

36 Lawton -

37 Climbing Hill -

38 Sloan -

39 Hornick -

40 Anthon -

41 Danbury -

42 Smithland -

43 Oto -

44 Cushing -

563 757 1 0 o4
298 648 0 0 56
632 842 2 1 69
238 435 2 0 55
475 709 2 0 55
418 732 1 0 58
423 656 0 2 59
152 412 1 1 35
117 252 1 0 29
679 804 3 1 59
113 310 1 1 47
566 871 2 0 81
322 411 0 0 38
226 442 1 1 46
785 729 1 0 59
448 697 1 1 63
563 839 1 2 81
bBe 778 2 0 56
679 853 2 1 95
178 415 5 1 44
501 578 2 0 72
623 823 1 1 58
511 734 2 0 60
637 721 0 1 78
558 662 1 0 64
670 742 5 1 72
637 758 3 0 73
1621 1428 1 1 142
1047 755 2 1 93
825 718 1 0 68
399 260 0 0 22
393 234 0 0 24
170 125 0 0 14
348 212 0 0 19
865 598 2 0 69
502 264 0 0 31
178 108 0 0 10
420 232 1 0 26
193 63 0 0 5
221 125 1 0 13
235 127 0 0 15
156 73 0 0 17
88 47 0 0 4
147 79 0 0 12

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT

17
2,209




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

County Sheriff

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Chad Sheehan (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hil11 -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

Official Results
REPORT -EL52

VOTES PERCENT

35,577 96.91 03 = OVER VOTES
1,133 3.09 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
1089 31 0 265
675 32 1 293
1200 41 0 306
506 21 0 203
950 31 0 260
877 31 0 301
867 27 1 245
373 24 1 203
253 11 0 135
1233 39 0 274
256 9 0 207
1140 40 0 329
586 22 0 163
482 23 0 211
1242 37 0 265
913 26 0 2711
1103 39 1 343
1148 30 0 244
1272 33 0 325
371 21 3 248
878 40 0 23
1153 44 0 309
953 50 0 304
1129 33 1 274
1002 27 0 256
1209 46 0 235
1131 45 0 2%
2597 60 1 535
15679 48 0 271
1354 41 0 217
567 13 1 100
562 9 0 80
262 i 0 46
485 5 0 89
1282 35 0 217
670 30 0 97
241 6 0 49
596 7 0 76
224 8 0 29
295 10 0 B9
328 3 0 46
212 0 0 34
125 3 0 11
207 1: 0 30

VOTES PERCENT

8,980



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Arlington Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Joey Edmund Bremer
02 = Faith A. Lambert
03 = WRITE-IN

0035 35 Moville -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
121  44.98

147 54,65 04 = QVER VOTES
1 .37 05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT

167




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Banner Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0036 36 Lawton -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

12 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results

REPORT - EL52

PAGE 0016

VOTES PERCENT

416

Write in Tally
General Election 11-03-2020

_Office

Write-in Candidate

Votes

Banner To';vnship Trustee (2)

Tom Thiesen

Kevin Miller

Joel Stilwell

Craig Brockhaus
Jeff Nitzschke
Herry Ludwig

'Brian McNaughton

| Wayne Cook

Charles H. CI_ar_k_

Mark Nicolls

William Heath De Stigter (By drawing lots)

I e e e e )

o=y
%]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Tovmship Trustee Concord Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Kirk Flammang
02 = Howard Mesz
03 = WRITE-IN

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
520 54.68

425  44.69 04 = QVER VOTES
6 .63 05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT

545




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Floyd Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Kenneth Johnson
02 = Donald Wohlert
03 = WRITE-IN

0032 32 Bronson -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

227 49.46
232  50.54 04 = QVER VOTES
0 05 = UNDER VOTES

O0fficial Results
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0018

VOTES PERCENT

265




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AH

Township Trustee Grange Township

(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Ernest C. Gigaroa
02 = WRITE-IN
01 02
0032 32 Bronson - 100 5

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

100 95.24
5 4,76

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0019

VOTES PERCENT

157

Absentee Tally
General Election 11-03-2020

Write-in (_:_a_ndl'd ate

Grange Towhshi_p Trustee (1)

' Carolyn Lau (By drawing lots)
Dave Healy

|Bryce Gerking
Nick Piostermundt

Blank

S ey




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM
Township Trustee Grant Township

(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Mark Bumsted

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

Official Results
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0020

VOTES PERCENT

75 94,94 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 5.06 04 = UNDER VOTES 117
01 02 03 04
0037 37 Climbing Hill - 75 4 0 117
Write in Tally

General Election 11-03-2020

Office

Write-in Candidate

Grant Io-whs-l_{i_p Trustee (1)

Pat Maguire

Marilyn H_Ia_dik

Derek Kollbaum (By drawing lots)

l_Votes

Blank

o e e i




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Kedron Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = John Beeson
02 = Larry L. Wink
03 = WRITE-IN

0034 34 Correctionville - 82

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

82 48.81
86 b1.19 04 = OVER VOTES
0 05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0021

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Lakeport Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Hubert Pepin
02 = John Stensland
03 = WRITE-IN

0031 31 Salix -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
92 54.76

74 44,05 04 = OVER VOTES
2 1.19 05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Liberty Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Wade K. Brown
02 = Ryan Waite
03 = WRITE-IN

0031 31 Salix -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

298 57.64
219  42.36 04 = QVER VOTES
0 05 = UNDER VOTES

O0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023

VOTES PERCENT

291




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Liston Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Gary Dose
02 = Marshall L. Sohm
03 = WRITE-IN

0041 41 Danbury -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

61 45.52
72 53,713 04 = OVER VOTES
1 .75 05 = UNDER VOTES

0fficial Results
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0024

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Little Sioux Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0042 42 Smithland - 7 0

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

7 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0025

VOTES PERCENT

299

Write in Tally
General Election 11-03-2020

Office

Write-in Capdidate

Little Sioux Township Trustee (2)

Scott Blakely (By drawing lots)
Ronald Polly
Matt Riddle

Gaylen Steinhoff

Votes

__[_)ic_k Hallo_well
Blank

s |1 [

B




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2020 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM November 3, 2020 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee Miller Township
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = WRITE-IN 16 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 144
01 02 03
0040 40 Anthon - 16 0 144

Absentee Tally
General Election 11-03-2020

Office Werite-in Candidate Votes

Miller Township Trustee (2) Matt Berning

~ Jason Mahrt
Barb Ludwig
Brett Baldwin
Daniel G. Brant
Mark Baldwin
Blank

r—tu‘l—ll—im-bm




2020 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County

November 3, 2020

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee Morgan Township

(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = WRITE-IN 18 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 136
01 02 03
0041 41 Danbury - 18 136

Write in Tally
General Election 11-03-2020

Morgan Township T_I‘_lﬂﬁ;_(Z)

|Write-in Candidate

Kurt Heinse (By drawing lots)
~Jason Hamann (By drawing lots)
rAndy Dose

Kirk Peterseli_
Jon Wilcke

Votes

Mike Pete rsen

Steve Albers

Lance Hamann

_Blank

- |
wwl—\l—\M|l—‘waw




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Moville Township
(VOTE FOR) 2

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028

VOTES PERCENT

01 = WRITE-IN 29 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 401
01 02 03
0035 35 Moville - 29 0 401
Write in Tally

General Election 11-03-2020

Office

Moville Townshi'p T_rus’gg (2) B

| Write-in Candidate

|

Jared Schramm
Wally Kuntz (By drawing lots)
Kirk Scheelhaase -

Pat Rogers
Andy McGill

Josh Koele

Jeff Krejci -
Cody Christiansen
Kelsey Schramm

!
MR (R W W B

qule Turner

Danny Harmes
Alan Ralston

David Bennar
Tom Mggan
Bart Petersen

A e e

Shane Mitchell

Blank

bl

=

]
=]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Oto Township

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

O0fficial Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0029

VOTES PERCENT

(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = WRITE-IN 13 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 189
01 02 03
0043 43 Oto - 13 0 189
Write in Tally

General Election 11-03-2020

Office_

Oto Township Trustee (2)

Write-in Candidate

. ‘Joe Collins

David Dorale
Keane Schwarz
Jen Weber

| Brian S‘[icl_(_nev_.,_r
_ Dan Drenkhahn
Sean M Shea

_Fljank Weber

rlriprRrkre wbs

[
w




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2020 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM November 3, 2020 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee Rock Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Jeffrey Henderson 90 55.90
02 = Peter Tim Petersen 70 43.48 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .62 05 = UNDER VOTES 81

0044 44 Cushing - 90 70 1 0 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM
Township Trustee Rutland Township

(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Ronald Bohle

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

Official Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031

VOTES PERCENT

126 86.90 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 19 13.10 04 = UNDER VOTES 165
01 02 03 04
0033 33 Pierson - 126 19 0 165
Ahsentee Tally
General Election 11-03-2020
Office Write-in Candidate

Rutland Township Trustee (1)

Jeff Puttmann
Jess Herbold

) ghase Fitch

E!rian Henschen
Kevin Re_irj_kir_\g
Adam Herboi_d_ )

Tim Susie_
Blank

RrirlkriRoo w e

[y
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Sloan Township
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Don Lord
02 = Maurice D. Wilt
03 = WRITE-IN

0038 38 Sloan -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
61 49.19

62 50.00 04 = OVER VOTES
1 .81 05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0032

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2020 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee Union Township
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Gary Hoppe 103 53.65
02 = Roy D. Linn 89 46.35 04 = OVER VOTES
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES

0034 34 Correctionville - 103 89 0 0 56

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT

8o




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2020 General Election

Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee Westfork Township
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Linda K. Baird 138 53.28
02 = Charles J. Schleis 117  45.17 04 = OVER VOTES
03 = WRITE-IN 4 1.54 05 = UNDER VOTES

0037 37 Climbing Hill - 138 117 4 0 137

O0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034

VOTES PERCENT

137




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Willow Township
(VOTE FOR) 2

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0035

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Deborah C. Sulsberger 117 98.32 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.68 04 = UNDER VOTES 147
01 02 03 04
0039 39 Hornick - 117 2 0 147
Write in Tally

General Election 11-03-2020

Office

_Write—in Cand_idate

Willow Township Trustee (1)

Michael Folsom

Glenn Thompson (By drawing lots)




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Wolfcreek Township
(VOTE FOR) 2

2020 General Election Official Results

Woodbury County

November 3, 2020 REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

PAGE 0036

VOTES PERCENT

01 = WRITE-IN 24 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 240
01 02 03
0035 35 Moville - 24 0 240
Write in Tally

General Election 11-03-2020

_Office

Write-in Candidate Votes

Wolfcreek Towns};i_p Trustee (2) John Wilcox

“Anthony Ashley (By drawing lots)
|Kevin Magnussen |

Jea_nnie Krueger
Adam Fillipi

Darwin McGhee

John Forch

_ IBruce Sadler

Grant Streck

Lane Tabke

~ |Larry Fixsel

i Al Jensen

BPlerRrprprpRplRNONNRN B

%)
B




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Trustee Woodbury Township
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

19 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0037

VOTES PERCENT

1,867

Write in Tally
General Election 11-03-2020

Office

Woo_d_t_:_L_l_rX Township Trustee (2)

Write-in Candidat_e _

~ Jacob Goodin (By drawing lots)
Joe Courey (By drawing lots)

Mike Headid

Kevin Sievers

Clairissa Langley

Lloyd Eggers

Ryan Neldeberg
Scott Clausen
Charles Nelson
Robert Wikstrom

(== == NN

Warren \_ﬁck__efy_

_Iff.-i_th Versma

e

Robert Knowler

Arnold Jasman
St_a-::i _Downipg_ -
Blank

Il i

=
[¥=]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2020 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy Miller Township
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Brett Baldwin 73 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES

0040 40 Anthon - 73 0 1 6

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2020 General Election

Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy Westfork Township

O0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0039

VOTES PERCENT

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 9 100.00

02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 189

01 02 03
0037 37 Climbing Hi11 - 9 0 189
Write-In Tally
General Election 11-03-2020
Office Write-in Candidate Votes

Westfork Township Trustee Vacancy (1)  Charles Holst

Ben Mueggenberg

Richard Crow
Randy Meyer
Mike Bai_rgi

J fiusééﬂ_quf(holtz
Kathy Mitchell
Douglas Baird

(oY) S ) P e i P




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Clerk To Fi11 Vacancy Grant Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

Official Results

REPORT-EL5

2 PAGE 0040

VOTES PERCENT

01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 96
01 02 03
0037 37 Climbing Hill - 2 0 96
Write-In Tally

General Election 11-03-2020

Offigi_a _

Write-in Ca ndi_date

Votes

Grant_To;anhip Elerkﬁcanw (1)_

Jean Lynn Lillie




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2020 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk To Fill Vacancy Little Sioux Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03
0042 42 Smithland - 1 0 152

Official Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0041

VOTES PERCENT

152

Write-In Tally
General Election 11-03-2020

Office Write-in Candidate

Votes

ﬁé _Sjoux_TOWnShip Clerk Vacancy (1)  Brad Steinhoff




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Township Clerk To Fill Vacancy Morgan Township
(VOTE FOR) 1

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0042

VOTES PERCENT

01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 69
01 02 03
0041 41 Danbury - 8 0 69
Write In Tally

General Election 11-03-2020

pffice

Morgan_T::anship Clerk \?éanail)

Write-in _C_ar!diclate

Votes

Lance Hamann

) Eir_k Petersen

Julie Hamann

KalliWeIte

Jason Hamann

R === B




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Soil & Water Conservation District Commissioner

(VOTE FOR) 3

01 = Charles Bromander
02 = Lane Tabke

03 = Jason Yockey

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD

0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church

0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church
0007 7 Crescent Park School
0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church

0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building

0014 14 Boys & Girls Home
0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -

0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church

0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -

0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -
0030 30 Sgt Bluff West
0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -
0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -
0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hormick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT

21,746  32.46
21,366 31.89
23,484 35.05

247

720
580
714
642
738
694
1623
919
856
368
357
143
271
721
419
144
306
99
151
164
83
59
112

908
445
158
338
128
205
173
105

69
125

721 17 0 2094
467 12 0 1725
772 4 3 2425
314 1 6 1299
574 7 0 2121
625 9 0 1843
567 19 3 1816
239 8 3 1088
171 2 3 693
861 15 3 2153
162 2 0 959
725 9 0 2392
386 6 0 1273
312 15 0 1235
826 15 0 2269
624 10 0 185h
705 16 9 2367
761 14 3 2169
860 17 6 2350
259 7 0 1190
575 7 3 1795
780 9 6 2328
664 9 6 2099
722 11 6 2218
672 15 3 1923
785 10 0 2221
761 9 0 2295
1698 16 12 4616
974 9 0 2900
906 4 6 2254
414 10 0 888
400 7 0 802
161 2 0 472
322 7 0 827
828 19 0 2126
412 2 ¢ 1113
168 7 0 411
400 12 0 981
152 10 0 394
195 5 0 524
211 2 0 581
155 8 0 387

87 4 0 198
121 4 0 352

04 = WRITE-IN
05 = OVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0043
VOTES PERCENT
403 .60

a1
70,021




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

County Agricultural Extension Council

(VOTE FOR) 4

01 = Sally Hartley
02 = Jenny Jorgensen
03 = Alan Ralston

04 = Don Wiese

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
21,371  25.10

22,905 26.91 05
19,537 22.95 06
21,038 24.71 07

= WRITE-IN
= OVER VOTES
= UNDER VOTES

282
519
585
531
216
152
811
148
673
318
281
716
553
684
660
823
237
514
686
581
643
630
705
670
1582
914
863
424
342
138
268
720
407
146
381
127
166
169
107
73
111

751
1736
947
892
385
380
142
267
741
47
155

132
187
165
104

115

601 642 12 4
324 365 5 0
626 692 4 0
230 260 2 4
438 507 6 0
517 544 5 0
444 485 17 0
184 189 8 0
140 150 0 0
77799 13 12
128 139 2 4
612 650 12 8
274 315 7 4
239 261 12 8
705 757 9 0
504 543 6 0
621 652 13 12
581 647 V4 0
772 7183 13 0
198 216 6 0
459 517 7 0
603 678 9 4
499 547 8 0
539 649 B8 4
554 609 12 0
662 730 5 8
604 644 6 0
1479 1554 16 8
833 90 3 0
765 814 2 4
320 358 4 8
344 370 2 4
138 156 2 0
277 329 4 0
902 816 10 4
402 414 3 0
161 163 0 0
312 340 1 4
114 140 4 0
172 185 6 0
150 199 1 0

9% 118 1 0

66 72 0 0
112 139 3 0

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0044

VOTES PERCENT

276 .32
104
97,569




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

County Agricultural Extension Counc
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Annie Kinwa-Muzinga
02 = Carol Pribyl Nelson
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hil1 -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election

Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

VOTES PERCENT
il To Fill Vacancy

22,415 48.02
24,037 51.50
225 .48

683 713 8 0 1366
461 471 3 0 1067
753 801 5 2 1531
319 329 1 0 811
509 611 2 0 1360
618 647 3 0 1150
562 571 9 0 1138
246 271 10 0 675
173 188 2 0 435
831 863 7 2 1389
169 179 5 0 591
754 743 6 0 1515
347 411 5 0 779
325 339 6 0 762
771 860 7 0 1450
601 632 8 2 1177
708 716 9 0 1539
716 775 10 2 1341
839 878 11 0 15632
273 270 7 2 734
568 592 9 0 1137
44 771 8 4 1485
634 667 4 0 1309
709 738 5 2 1420
662 691 8 0 1209
737 794 4 4 1441
717 768 7 4 1446
1638 1700 9 2 3037
916 981 2 0 1897
872 918 3 0 1431
359 423 2 0 578
344 419 2 0 537
140 168 0 0 310
265 347 7 0 539
760 913 9 0 1386
427 439 7 0 721
142 175 2 0 273
366 381 3 0 608
126 145 1 0 250
168 209 3 0 340
165 203 2 0 384
111 116 1 0 264

73 79 2 0 124
114 132 1 0 229

04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0045

VOTES PERCENT

26
44,697




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Susan Kay Christensen
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Painte Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Hoville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hi11 -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

25,331 77.23 03 = OVER VOTES
7,469 22.77 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
772 232 1 380
547 183 0 2n
870 226 3 447
383 110 0 237
628 187 1 425
647 211 1 350
630 184 1 325
287 133 0 181
217 69 0 113
893 256 1 3%
209 78 2 183
810 257 2 440
423 143 0 205
375 124 1 216
872 260 1 41
650 233 1 326
798 219 1 468
821 258 0 38
918 270 4 438
319 113 0 211
620 218 0 309
816 253 2 43
702 229 1 375
815 226 0 3%
693 235 1 356
848 229 0 413
819 273 2 3
1867 443 2 881
1049 272 0 577
951 224 1 436
400 113 1 167
372 136 0 143
178 43 0 88
328 80 0 1N
878 266 1 389
462 123 2 210
174 44 1 717
408 98 1 172
160 27 0 74
182 66 1 111
200 46 1 130
119 37 0 a0

81 16 0 42
134 26 0 78

VOTES PERCENT

12,863



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Edward Mansfield
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0003
0010
0011
0o12
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
2 Cross Pointe Church

3 Concordia Lutheran Church

4 Siouxland Center for Active
5 Riverside Lutheran Church

6 Faith Lutheran Church

7 Crescent Park School

8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

9 Boys & Girls Home

10 First Congregational Church
11 Girls Inc.

12 St. John Lutheran Church

13 Sioux City Transit Building
14 Boys & Girls Home

15 Peace Reformed Church -

16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
17 Sioux City Baptist Church
18 Calvary Lutheran Church

19 Central Baptist Church

20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sat Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hi11 -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

O0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

23,285 72,73 03 = OVER VOTES
8,718  27.27 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
725 256 2 402
487 212 0 302
792 280 1 473
324 146 0 260
576 216 2 447
593 239 1 376
563 223 0 354
267 146 1 187
173 93 0 133
844 282 0 420
169 107 0 19
727 308 1 473
360 188 1 222
320 154 0 242
798 309 0 437
579 270 1 360
745 252 0 489
771 293 0 358
854 304 2 470
248 151 2 242
563 256 0 334
757 286 1 462
624 286 0 397
749 262 1 425
655 265 0 365
800 269 0 421
734 336 2 399
1766 505 1 921
987 308 4 599
901 249 2 460
379 122 0 180
350 148 0 153
167 53 0 89
3056 92 0 182
798 306 2 428
446 133 0 218
157 55 1 83
386 106 0 187
150 34 0 77
169 72 0 119
189 54 0 134
118 34 0 9

71 23 0 45
119 35 0 84

VOTES PERCENT

13,699




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Christopher McDonald
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff MWest

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

23,874 74.97 03 = OVER VOTES
7,969 25.03 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04
730 247 0 408
482 219 0 300
817 257 1 471
337 124 0 269
572 212 0 457
613 220 2 374
606 186 0 348
281 132 0 188
183 81 0 135
870 251 0 425
184 86 0 202
754 273 0 482
389 159 0 223
324 149 2 241
835 274 1 434
603 247 0 360
767 219 1 499
778 281 0 363
870 276 2 482
266 133 1 243
587 222 0 344
769 266 1 470
642 265 1 399
762 241 0 434
674 235 1 375
820 241 0 429
784 283 1 403
1798 464 0 931
1008 293 0 597
912 235 2 463
379 120 1 181
361 136 0 154
164 53 0 92
306 87 1 186
g22 284 1 427
445 129 0 223
167 49 0 80
393 101 1 184
153 31 0 77
174 64 0 122
186 52 ¢ 139
119 36 ¢ 9
71 22 0 46
118 34 0 8

VOTES PERCENT

13,837



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Thomas Waterman
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
2 Cross Painte Church

3 Concordia Lutheran Church

4 Siouxland Center for Active
5 Riverside Lutheran Church

6 Faith Lutheran Church

7 Crescent Park School

8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

9 Boys & Girls Home

10 First Congregational Church
11 Girls Inc,

12 St. John Lutheran Church

13 Sioux City Transit Building
14 Boys & Girls Home

15 Peace Reformed Church -

16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
17 Sioux City Baptist Church
18 Calvary Lutheran Church

19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hi11 -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

23,440 73.79 03 = OVER VOTES
8,324 26.21 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 0z 03 04
726 250 0 409
487 205 0 309
795 271 1 479
a3 327 0 2N
580 202 1 458
603 224 0 382
570 221 0 349
269 142 0 190
187 82 0 130
848 277 0 421
190 82 0 200
739 290 0 480
384 161 0 226
326 144 0 246
800 298 0 446
593 264 0 353
132 243 1 510
75 291 0 37
860 288 1 481
268 138 1 236
575 237 0 341
749 279 0 478
634 271 0 402
750 252 0 435
663 247 1 374
803 251 0 436
760 308 1 402
1748 504 0 941
993 305 0 600
901 243 0 468
378 125 0 178
351 145 0 155
166 52 0 g1
301 9 0 187
808 295 0 431
452 121 0 224
159 51 0 86
389 103 0 187
147 35 0 79
172 65 0 123
188 52 0 137
122 34 0 9
70 24 0 45
117 34 0 87

VOTES PERCENT

13,929



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Thomas N. Bower
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hi11 -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

Official Results
REPORT -EL52

VOTES PERCENT

24,120 76.89 03 = OVER VOTES
7.248 23.11 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
730 228 0 427
508 181 1 311
832 214 3 497
347 116 0 267
586 186 2 467
618 194 1 3%
591 201 0 348
288 122 1 190
203 73 0 123
874 223 1 448
183 85 0 204
764 257 0 488
400 147 1 223
341 136 0 239
828 264 4 A48
627 218 1 364
757 209 3 517
787 263 1 3
875 254 2 499
268 134 1 240
593 200 1 359
799 227 1 479
666 228 0 413
82 217 0 438
687 210 1 387
827 206 1 45
758 282 2 429
1796 39 6 99
1013 254 0 631
913 222 3 44
393 110 2 176
368 124 1 158
163 48 0 98
302 87 1 189
818 269 3 444
447 107 0 243
161 47 0 88
403 83 2 191
145 34 0 82
174 59 1 126
195 49 1 132
116 31 1 98

73 17 0 49
121 37 0 80

VOTES PERCENT

14,283



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

David May
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

0fficial Results
REPORT -EL52

VOTES PERCENT

23,519 76.09 03 = OVER VOTES
7,392  23.91 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
729 221 0 435
496 179 0 326
803 232 2 509
326 118 2 284
577 184 1 479
610 191 0 408
576 202 1 361
279 128 1 193
183 75 1 140
ge2 224 1 459
181 80 0 211
752 248 0 509
392 150 1 228
331 132 1 252
807 270 1 466
616 214 1 379
747 204 1 534
762 264 2 394
83 277 5 613
253 138 1 251
573 218 0 362
766 238 0 502
639 250 0 418
740 240 2 485
672 216 1 39
819 206 0 465
758 269 0 444
1782 397 2 1012
988 261 1 648
900 225 0 487
385 112 0 184
353 132 0 166
164 44 0 101
294 88 0 197
788 287 2 457
441 110 1 246
158 47 0 91
382 96 0 201
142 34 0 85
161 60 0 139
188 50 0 139
117 29 0 100

70 20 0 49
122 32 0 84

VOTES PERCENT

14,758



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Julie A. Schumacher

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = VES
02 = NO

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

O0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

25,140 79.22 03 = OVER VOTES
6,596 20.78 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
785 199 0 401
538 154 0 309
867 201 0 478
352 113 1 264
619 169 0 453
648 171 0 390
631 172 0 337
295 119 0 187
211 59 1 128
900 208 1 437
200 68 0 204
818 211 0 480
424 128 0 219
357 116 1 242
873 234 0 437
664 195 0 351
786 190 1 509
828 234 1 359
920 229 0 481
300 105 0 238
618 181 0 354
832 205 0 469
699 209 1 39
799 212 0 426
700 213 0 372
861 189 0 440
802 253 2 414
1857 371 4 96l
1044 234 0 620
938 208 2 464
392 108 0 181
376 119 0 156
169 45 0 95
326 68 0 185
834 262 1 437
460 108 1 228
164 36 0 96
407 84 0 188
152 31 1 77
175 58 1 126
194 50 0 133
113 34 0 99

8 16 0 45
138 27 0 77

VOTES PERCENT

13,945



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Sharon Soorholtz Greer

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 VWashington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt BIuff West

0031 231 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

Official Results
REPORT -EL52

VOTES  PERCENT

24,015 77.02 03 = OVER VOTES
7,165 22.98 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04
742 210 0 433
513 166 0 322
821 225 0 500
334 120 0 276
590 187 0 464
628 182 0 399
611 176 1 352
304 107 0 190
190 75 0 134
884 215 0 447
193 71 0 208
770 238 0 501
402 140 0 229
342 129 0 245
817 262 0 465
621 211 0 378
754 204 0 528
780 256 0 386
873 260 0 497
281 115 0 247
585 203 0 365
807 224 0 475
663 224 0 420
754 233 1 449
686 209 2 388
829 206 0 455
769 262 0 440
1795 397 0 1001
1005 254 0 639
96 231 1 474
378 119 0 184
351 134 0 166
165 44 0 100
295 87 0 197
801 285 0 448
432 121 0 244
159 43 0 94
391 97 0 191
142 36 0 83
163 66 0 131
183 54 0 140
112 34 0 100
73 17 0 49
121 36 0 81

VOTES PERCENT

14,515



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Duane E. Hoffmeyer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001
0002
0003

1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
2 Cross Pointe Church

3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church
0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hil1 -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

Official Results
REPORT -EL52

VOTES PERCENT

25,717 78.95 03 = OVER VOTES
6,856 21.05 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
821 201 3 360
550 159 2 290
870 224 1 451
383 111 0 236
632 181 1 427
663 183 0 363
647 171 0 322
297 119 0 185
209 64 1 125
96z 202 2 380
200 71 1 200
838 231 1 439
426 137 2 206
349 129 3 235
888 262 0 394
687 200 2 321
810 188 4 484
836 251 2 334
958 234 2 436
295 120 0 228
635 177 2 339
840 223 2 441
712 223 2 370
793 226 4 414
738 200 3 344
890 195 1 404
823 252 1 3%
1910 377 6 900
1075 243 4 576
976 212 2 422
408 103 1 169
378 124 2 147
172 46 0 91
312 88 1 178
838 264 2 430
459 116 2 220
174 38 0 84
407 89 4 179
155 31 0 75
178 64 1 117
191 54 0 132
121 31 0 94

79 16 0 44
133 26 1 78

VOTES  PERCENT

13,059



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Tod J. Deck
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

Official Results
REPORT -EL52

VOTES PERCENT

24,556 76.91 03 = OVER VOTES
7,371 23.09 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
810 210 3 ez
512 183 0 306
846 240 2 458
340 126 0 264
595 197 1 448
633 202 0 374
618 192 2 328
292 125 0 184
187 78 0 134
934 221 0 391
184 81 1 206
838 201 3 467
401 146 0 224
323 139 1 253
836 273 0 435
644 207 1 358
785 211 1 489
801 265 0 356
902 260 0 468
290 112 1 240
600 211 0 342
801 239 0 466
673 252 1 381
779 230 1 427
703 218 0 364
852 210 0 428
790 264 1 416
1796 447 1 949
1027 260 2 609
937 232 0 443
381 115 0 185
364 125 0 162
171 41 0 97
294 87 1 197
807 277 0 450
441 121 2 233
160 44 0 92
398 93 0 188
148 33 1 79
167 63 0 130
191 54 0 132
112 35 0 99

71 19 0 49
122 32 0 84

VOTES PERCENT

13,747



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Zachary S. Hindman
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 ML. Zion Baptist Church

0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

0fficial Results
REPORT -EL52

VOTES PERCENT

24.644 78.33 03 = OVER VOTES
6,816 21.67 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
795 200 0 390
520 166 0 315
842 220 1 483
342 122 0 266
602 183 0 456
644 178 0 387
617 178 0 345
281 127 0 193
198 70 0 131
953 169 0 424
177 81 0 214
823 219 0 467
399 136 0 236
336 123 0 257
842 250 0 452
643 215 0 352
794 190 1 501
794 247 0 381
900 244 0 486
284 112 0 247
692 202 0 359
806 215 0 485
686 229 0 392
774 216 0 447
708 191 0 386
846 191 0 453
797 238 1 435
1832 371 0 990
1021 242 1 634
936 213 0 463
375 122 0 184
381 109 ¢ 161
167 42 0 100
304 77 0 198
809 263 0 462
447 109 0 241
169 37 0 90
8 9N 0 1%
149 32 0 80
167 63 0 130
193 49 0 135
116 29 0 101

13 18 0 48
121 34 0 83

VOTES PERCENT

14,236



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Daniel P. Vakulskas
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

2 Cross Pointe Church

3 Concordia Lutheran Church

4 Siouxland Center for Active
5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church
0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hi11 -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

Official Results
REPORT - EL52

VOTES PERCENT

25,352 78.83 03 = OVER VOTES
6,810 ?21.17 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
822 189 1 373
538 166 0 297
868 220 2 456
356 125 1 248
622 178 0 441
655 190 0 364
633 178 1 328
297 116 1 187
214 60 0 125
91 197 0 388
203 75 1 193
842 216 2 449
420 132 1 218
348 122 0 246
842 277 1 424
640 213 1 356
824 184 5 473
844 234 0 344
927 244 1 458
299 107 0 237
613 200 0 340
847 205 2 452
712 214 1 380
810 217 0 410
719 200 3 363
872 182 2 434
819 249 0 403
1871 394 4 924
1036 236 1 625
949 212 5 446
395 109 0 177
384 121 0 146
176 39 0 94
291 93 0 19
823 268 0 443
459 107 1 230
163 45 0 88
405 86 1 187
157 28 0 76
179 59 1 121
191 48 0 138
121 28 0 9

76 17 0 46
129 30 0 19

VOTES PERCENT

13.499



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Mark C. Cord III
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
2 Cross Pointe Church

3 Concordia Lutheran Church

4 Siouxland Center for Active
5 Riverside Lutheran Church

6 Faith Lutheran Church

7 Crescent Park School

8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church

9 Boys & Girls Home

10 First Congregational Church
11 Girls Inc.

12 St. John Lutheran Church

13 Sioux City Transit Building
14 Boys & Girls Home

15 Peace Reformed Church -

16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
17 Sioux City Baptist Church
18 Calvary Lutheran Church

19 Central Baptist Church

20 Augustana Lutheran Church
21Morningside Lutheran Church
22 Morningside Branch Library
23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52
VOTES PERCENT

23,853 76.59 03 = OVER VOTES
7,292 23.41 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
756 210 2 417
501 181 1 318
811 236 1 498
325 127 1 277
582 194 0 465
631 181 1 39
579 203 0 358
278 124 2 19/
181 82 0 136
936 186 0 424
165 87 0 220
786 234 0 489
376 155 0 240
332 128 0 25
795 281 0 468
603 226 1 380
773 196 2 515
770 265 1 386
884 254 3 489
254 133 0 2%
576 211 2 364
764 239 1 502
650 241 2 414
735 242 1 459
682 214 2 387
841 194 1 454
756 272 1 442
1796 404 0 993
992 248 0 658
922 218 0 472
369 118 1 19
369 119 0 163
164 46 0 99
288 96 0 195
805 276 0 453
433 120 0 244
158 45 0 93
3% 87 0 1%
151 28 1 8l
175 62 0 123
200 49 1 127
118 32 0 96

73 19 0 47
122 29 0 87

VOTES PERCENT

14,527



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

John C. Nelson

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church

0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 38 Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

Official Results

REPORT-EL52
VOTES PERCENT

24,690 78.98 03 = OVER VOTES
6,573  21.02 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
773 195 0 417
531 147 0 323
841 211 0 494
348 112 0 270
601 177 0 463
650 169 0 390
624 164 0 352
29% 110 0 19
196 73 0 130
943 173 0 430
193 72 0 207
814 229 0 466
409 128 0 234
334 128 0 254
833 249 0 462
641 198 1 370
787 180 0 519
792 251 0 379
908 225 0 497
303 9% 0 244
603 187 0 363
799 209 0 498
677 227 0 403
788 200 0 449
713 186 0 386
852 185 0 4583
786 250 0 435
1818 367 0 1008
1001 241 0 656
947 200 0 465
388 107 1 185
379 109 0 163
162 47 0 100
309 74 0 19
821 249 0 464
441 114 0 242
160 41 0 9%
398 86 1 1%
155 24 1 81
172 61 0 127
187 47 0 143
119 28 0 99

70 20 0 49
128 27 0 83

VOTES PERCENT

14,433



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/20 08:22 AM

Question 1
(VOTE FOR)
01 = YES
02 = NO

1

0001 1 Church of Jesus Christ of LD
0002 2 Cross Pointe Church

0003 3 Concordia Lutheran Church
0004 4 Siouxland Center for Active
0005 5 Riverside Lutheran Church
0006 6 Faith Lutheran Church

0007 7 Crescent Park School

0008 8 Mt. Zion Baptist Church
0009 9 Boys & Girls Home

0010 10 First Congregational Church
0011 11 Girls Inc.

0012 12 St. John Lutheran Church
0013 13 Sioux City Transit Building
0014 14 Boys & Girls Home

0015 15 Peace Reformed Church -
0016 16 Trimble United Methodist Ch
0017 17 Sioux City Baptist Church
0018 18 Calvary Lutheran Church
0019 19 Central Baptist Church
0020 20 Augustana Lutheran Church
0021 21Morningside Lutheran Church
0022 22 Morningside Branch Library
0023 23 Iglesia Restauracion Canaan
0024 24 Washington Heights Chapel
0025 25 Morningside College Eppley
0026 26 Morningside Bible Church
0027 27 St. James United Methodist
0028 28 Redeemer Lutheran Church -
0029 29 Sgt Bluff East -

0030 30 Sgt Bluff West

0031 31 Salix -

0032 32 Bronson -

0033 33 Pierson -

0034 34 Correctionville -

0035 35 Moville -

0036 36 Lawton -

0037 37 Climbing Hill -

0038 3B Sloan -

0039 39 Hornick -

0040 40 Anthon -

0041 41 Danbury -

0042 42 Smithland -

0043 43 Oto -

0044 44 Cushing -

2020 General Election
Woodbury County
November 3, 2020

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

12,898 36.62 03 = OVER VOTES
22,326 63.38 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
379 681 2 323
331 431 2 237
460 710 3 313
214 299 1 216
348 525 1 367
372 558 0 279
362 485 0 293
203 215 0 183
157 126 0 116
395 840 1 310
168 131 0 173
411 747 0 351
237 344 1 189
284 219 1 212
439 774 2 329
434 508 0 268
423 697 0 366
488 658 1 275
417 818 1 39
232 207 0 204
353 560 1 239
464 714 2 326
415 600 1 291
398 719 0 320
39 615 0 275
379 828 0 283
449 726 0 296
773 1721 4 695
437 1017 0 444
458 826 1 327
1561 382 0 148
156 377 0 118
76 163 0 70
145 318 0 116
362 849 6 317
166 496 1 134
65 179 0 52
173 369 1 136
52 149 0 60
81 206 0 73
60 211 0 106
50 134 0 62
36 73 1 29
50 121 1 66

VOTES PERCENT

10,441



